Bus

Bus 7357 Jelgava-VecumnieKi

Direction
Jelgavas Ao — Vecumnieki

20 stops

Open route schedule

Jelgavas Ao
Anes pagrieziens
Teteles skola
Tetele

Vésmas

Garoza
Jaunbérzini
Silmadi

Zalites centrs
Spilvenieki
Rogas

lecava

Eglites

Godaini

Ozolini

Misas tautas nams
Karavi

Raitas

Sarlotes

Vecumnieki

Go to website

Route schedule
Jelgavas Ao — Vecumnieki

Monday 12:25
Tuesday 12:25
Wednesday 12:25
Thursday 12:25
Friday 12:25
Saturday 12:25
Sunday 12:25
Route info
Direction: Jelgavas Ao
Stops: 20
Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
e Eurmala SR "I
ey — 4 Riga<
iondlas W K* |
Wbl IBSloz
Sa Iaspi_l._s_ it
f../ # Kakiva 1iﬁkl|‘:."“09r¢
Olainé N
Ve ‘\-\.
__//l. Baldone \.! e
Bauska MNemune
_/Radvilig|
Kriukai _ ' OpenStreetMap contributars
W 7357 — elgava-Vecumnieki BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7357-772198949-3067838114
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7357-772198949-3067838114
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7357-772198949-3067838114

Direction Route schedule

Vecumnieki — Jelgavas Ao Vecumnieki — Jelgavas Ao
20 stops Monday 15:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:05
Vecumnieki

Wednesday 15:05
Sarlotes

Thursday 15:05
Raitas

Friday 15:05
Karavi
Misas tautas nams Saturday 1505
Ozolini Sunday 15:05
Godaini .

Route info
Egltes Direction: Vecumnieki

Stops: 20
lecava

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Rogas
Spilvenieki

Zalites centrs
Silmadi
Jaunbérzini
Garoza

Vésmas

Tetele

Teteles skola
Anes pagrieziens

Jelgavas Ao

7357 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bauska

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7357-772198949-3067838114

